
Materials

•
Bowl

Features

•
•

Included 
• Skirted Sides

Floor-Mount Mop Sink

Model 
Number

Bowl Size
L x W x H

Length Width

MOP-162006 20" x 16" x 6"
MOP-162012 20" x 16" x 12"
MOP-242406 24" x 24" x 6"
MOP-242412 24" x 24" x 12"
MOP-282012 28" x 20" x 12"

24-5/8"

19-3/8"
3-1/2"

3-5/8"

16"

R3/4"

R3/4"

R3/4"

mop sinks -  floor mount
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